
RENTAL PRICES

SIZE

90 Rd

96 Rd

108 Rd

120 Rd

132 Rd

132 Sq

90x132

90x156

108x156

18x108 Runner

20x20 Napkin

16x16 Pillow Cover

18x18 Pillow Cover

20x20 Pillow Cover

Chair Sham Cover w/ ties

Elastic Cushion Cover

Pillow Insert(s)

Placemat Charger (Print & Solid)

Additional fees will apply to rush orders. Tax and shipping fees are not included. 

16x16 - $6.00            18x18 - $8.00            20x20 - $10.00

$10.00

$62.51

$72.76

$86.74

$91.97

$109.64

$142.02

$79.86

$93.72

$116.34

$38.02

$5.50

$32.00

$35.00

$40.00

$28.00

$26.00

$89.00

$95.00

$106.00

$120.00

$134.00

$158.00

$112.00

$126.00

$143.00

$44.00

$5.85

$35.00

$40.00

$45.00

$26.00

$24.00

$54.59

$64.54

$76.79

$88.98

$107.88

$124.18

$77.89

$90.76

$108.90

$35.30

$4.43

$25.00

$28.00

$30.00

$24.00

$22.00

$79.00

$85.00

$88.00

$99.00

$108.00

$139.00

$98.00

$115.00

$122.00

$40.00

$4.90

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$22.00

$20.00

$52.94

$54.68

$72.24

$76.60

$91.03

$102.43

$65.42

$77.77

$90.05

$32.40

$3.85

$22.00

$25.00

$28.00

$21.00

$18.00

$94.00

$98.00

$109.00

$126.00

$137.00

$162.00

$118.00

$130.00

$148.00

$48.00

$5.90

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00

$30.00

$28.00

$97.00

$102.00

$113.00

$129.00

$140.00

$168.00

$130.00

$149.00

$150.00

$50.00

$6.50

$45.00

$50.00

$55.00

$35.00

$33.00

$72.00

$82.50

$90.00

$103.00

$117.50

$148.00

$99.00

$114.00

$121.25

$39.00

$5.75

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00

$33.00

$30.00

LOLA 
PRINT

LOLA 
SOLID

VELVET 
PRINT

VELVET 
SOLID

COTTON 
PRINT

COTTON 
SOLID

POLY
 PRINT

POLY
SOLID


