LOLA VALENTINA

RENTAL PRICES

SIZE	VELVET PRINT	VELVET SOLID	LOLA PRINT	LOLA SOLID	COTTON PRINT	COTTON SOLID	POLY PRINT	POLY SOLID
JIZE	I KINI	OOLID	I KINT	OOLID	T KINT	COLID	T KINT	OOLID
90 Rd	\$97.00	\$72.00	\$94.00	\$62.51	\$89.00	\$54.59	\$79.00	\$52.94
96 Rd	\$102.00	\$82.50	\$98.00	\$72.76	\$95.00	\$64.54	\$85.00	\$54.68
108 Rd	\$113.00	\$90.00	\$109.00	\$86.74	\$106.00	\$76.79	\$88.00	\$72.24
120 Rd	\$129.00	\$103.00	\$126.00	\$91.97	\$120.00	\$88.98	\$99.00	\$76.60
132 Rd	\$140.00	\$117.50	\$137.00	\$109.64	\$134.00	\$107.88	\$108.00	\$91.03
132 Sq	\$168.00	\$148.00	\$162.00	\$142.02	\$158.00	\$124.18	\$139.00	\$102.43
90x132	\$130.00	\$99.00	\$118.00	\$79.86	\$112.00	\$77.89	\$98.00	\$65.42
90x156	\$149.00	\$114.00	\$130.00	\$93.72	\$126.00	\$90.76	\$115.00	\$77.77
108x156	\$150.00	\$121.25	\$148.00	\$116.34	\$143.00	\$108.90	\$122.00	\$90.05
18x108 Runner	\$50.00	\$39.00	\$48.00	\$38.02	\$44.00	\$35.30	\$40.00	\$32.40
20x20 Napkin	\$6.50	\$5.75	\$5.90	\$5.50	\$5.85	\$4.43	\$4.90	\$3.85
16x16 Pillow Cover	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$22.00
18x18 Pillow Cover	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
20x20 Pillow Cover	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$28.00
Chair Sham Cover w/ ties	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$21.00
Elastic Cushion Cover	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$18.00

Pillow Insert(s)

16x16 - \$6.00

18x18 - \$8.00

20x20 - \$10.00

Placemat Charger (Print & Solid)

\$10.00

Additional fees will apply to rush orders. Tax and shipping fees are not included.